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Part Number

578863-03
807254-08
445861-25
445860-00
449899-05
144960-00
330072-97
330003-17
330003-03
616020-00
380382-00
330005-01
380414-00
285252-00
144989-00
445964-00
825209-00
610078-00
286181-00
603637-00
330003-13
151281-09
151549-00
151553-00
144983-07

608354-00SV

151655-00

PartsList for DW422 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE & BRGS
FIELD

BRUSH
SPRING,BRUSH
RING,BRUSH
SWITCH (ON-OFF)
CORD/10 FT/18-2
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL

FAN

CLAMSHELL SET
PROTECTOR,CORD
CLAMP,CORD

CAP & SCREWS
LEAD ASSY.
RECEPTACLE
TERMINAL

SHROUD CLAMSHEL
RETAINER&SCREWS
BRG. RETAINER
BEARING,BALL

PAD

BAFFLE

SEAL,DUST
COVER,SWITCH
DUST BAG
SUPPORT,BAG
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
50
139
856

Part Number

608354-00SV

56194-00

608354-00SV

700871-00
330019-11
098012-11
383516-00
330019-02
330019-08
330019-03
330019-11
151652-00
398399-00
000000-00
151669-00
144956-00

608354-00SV

330019-13
000000-00

PartsList for DW422 Type 1

Description

DUST BAG
RING,O

DUST BAG

O RING

SCREW

MACH SCREW
SCREW
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
WASHER,CONE
IDENT. LABEL

No Longer Available
RING,RETAINING
NUT

DUST BAG
SCREW,M4X19

No Longer Available
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